
FLOOR PLANS



VEDANT MILLENIA
STILT FLOOR PLAN

(PHASE II)

TOWER-B
(PHASE II)

MASTER LAYOUT PLAN

LEGENDS

01 ENTRY/EXIT
02 WATCHMAN CABIN
03 6M WIDE ROAD
04 DROP OFF
05 GARDEN ENTRY

06 JOGGING TRACK
07 MULTIPURPOSE COURT
08 KIDS PLAY AREA
09 GAZEBO SEATING
10 SKATING RINK

11 LAWN
12 PLANTATION
13 PARKING
14 WATER BODY
15 GAZEBO

16 LAP POOL
17 ADULT POOL
18 POOL DECK
19 TEMPLE
20 DRIVE WAY

21 PATHWAY
22 BUBBLERS FOUNTAIN
23 LADIES TOILET
24 GENTS TOILET
25 SHOWER AREA

26 DRAIN
27 FILTER ROOM
28 PLAY AREA
29 STEPPING STONE
30 TOWER ENTRY



(PHASE II)

TOWER-B

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

(PHASE II)

TOWER-B

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

FLAT TYPES
RERA CARPET

BALCONY

2-BHK 44.26

VEDANT MILLENIA
TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN - 1 & 2 BHK

AREA IN SQ. MTS.FLAT NOS TERRACE

102

103

104

105

106

1-BHK

1-BHK

2-BHK

2-BHK

AP

6.09 4.77 2.14

107

108

2-BHK

2-BHK

30.47

30.47

42.96

42.96

43.45

43.45

2.69

2.69

6.09

6.09

3.33

3.33

5.13

5.13

4.77

4.86

4.05

3.15

1.50

1.11

1.11

1.86

1.86

1.65

1.65

C.B

2.03

2.03

2.14

2.14

3.38

3.38

VEDANT MILLENIA
TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN - 1 & 2 BHK

FLAT TYPES RERA CARPET 
BALCONY

2-BHK

31.14

  AREA IN SQ. MTS.FLAT NOS TERRACE

202

203

204

205

206

1-BHK

1-BHK

2-BHK

2-BHK

2.74 24.66

207

208

2-BHK

2-BHK

201 1-BHK

44.15

30.39

30.39

42.86

42.86

43.52

43.52

6.09

2.66

2.66

6.09

6.09

3.33

3.33

5.29

5.20

5.20

5.29

5.29

5.59

5.59

C.B.

1.50

1.32

1.11

1.11

1.86

1.86

1.65

1.65

AP

--------

1.99

2.14

2.14

1.99

2.02

3.15

2.70



(PHASE II)

TOWER-B

3RD,5TH,7TH,9TH,11TH,15TH,17TH,19TH FLOOR PLAN

(PHASE II)

TOWER-B

4TH,6TH,10TH,12TH,14TH,16TH,20TH,22ND,24TH

FLOOR PLAN

FLAT TYPES
RERA CARPET

BALCONY

2-BHK

30.71

VEDANT MILLENIA
TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN - 1 & 2 BHK

AREA IN SQ. MTS.FLAT NOS TERRACE

302

303

304

305

306

1-BHK

1-BHK

2-BHK

2-BHK

2.77

307

308

2-BHK

2-BHK

301 1-BHK

44.26

30.47

30.47

42.96

42.96

43.45

43.45

6.09

2.69

2.69

6.09

6.09

3.33

3.33

4.86

4.77

5.13

5.13

4.77

4.86

4.05

3.15

C.B.

1.32

1.50

1.11

1.11

1.86

1.86

1.65

1.65

2.14

AP

2.14

2.03

2.03

2.14

2.14

3.37

3.37

FLAT TYPES
RERA CARPET 

BALCONY

2-BHK

30.74

VEDANT MILLENIA
TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN - 1 & 2 BHK

  AREA IN SQ. MTS.FLAT NOS TERRACE

402

403

404

405

406

1-BHK

1-BHK

2-BHK

2-BHK

2.74 5.39

407

408

2-BHK

2-BHK

401 1-BHK

44.15

30.39

30.39

30.74

30.74

30.74

30.74

6.09

2.66

2.66

6.09

6.09

3.33

3.33

5.29

5.20

5.20

5.29

5.29

5.59

5.59

C.B.

1.32

1.50

1.11

1.11

1.86

1.86

1.65

1.65

AP

2.02

1.99

2.14

2.14

1.99

2.02

3.15

2.70



(PHASE II)

TOWER-B

8TH & 18TH FLOOR PLAN

(PHASE II)

TOWER-B

13TH & 23RD FLOOR PLAN

VEDANT MILLENIA
TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN - 1 & 2 BHK

FLAT TYPES
RERA CARPET 

BALCONY

2-BHK

30.71

VEDANT MILLENIA
TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN - 1 & 2 BHK

  AREA IN SQ. MTS.FLAT NOS TERRACE

1302

1303

1304

1305

1306

1-BHK

1-BHK

2-BHK

2-BHK

2.77 4.86

1307

1308

2-BHK

2-BHK

1301 1-BHK

REFUGE

44.26

30.47

42.96

42.96

43.45

43.45

6.09

2.69

6.09

6.09

3.33

3.33

4.77

5.13

4.77

4.86

4.05

3.15

AP

2.18

2.14

2.10

2.10

2.14

3.37

3.37

C.B.

1.32

1.50

1.11

1.86

1.86

1.65

1.65

FLAT TYPES
RERA CARPET 

BALCONY

2-BHK

30.74

  AREA IN SQ. MTS.FLAT NOS TERRACE

802

803

804

805

806

1-BHK

1-BHK

2-BHK

2-BHK

2.74 5.39

807

808

2-BHK

2-BHK

801 1-BHK

REFUGE

44.15

30.39

42.86

42.86

43.52

43.52

6.09

2.66

6.09

6.09

3.33

3.33

5.29

5.20

5.29

5.29

5.59

5.59

C.B.

1.32

1.50

1.11

1.86

1.86

1.65

1.65

2.02

AP

1.99

2.14

1.99

2.02

3.15

2.70



(PHASE II)

TOWER-C

VEDANT MILLENIA
STILT FLOOR PLAN

(PHASE II)

TOWER-C

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

FLAT TYPES
RERA CARPET

BALCONY

2-BHK 43.90

VEDANT MILLENIA
TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN - 1 & 2 BHK

AREA IN SQ. MTS.FLAT NOS TERRACE

102

103

104

105

106

1-BHK

1-BHK

2-BHK

2-BHK

AP

5.46 3.63 2.15

29.87 2.63 3.70 2.17

29.87 2.63 3.70 2.17

43.12 5.46 3.63 2.14

43.12 5.46 3.70 2.14



(PHASE II)

TOWER-C
(PHASE II)

TOWER-C

3RD, 5TH, 7TH, 9TH, 11TH, 15TH, 17TH, 19TH, 21ST FLOOR PLANSECOND FLOOR PLAN

VEDANT MILLENIA
TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN - 1 & 2 BHK

FLAT TYPES
RERA CARPET 

BALCONY

2-BHK

VEDANT MILLENIA
TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN - 1 & 2 BHK

  AREA IN SQ. MTS.FLAT NOS TERRACE

302

303

304

305

306

1-BHK

1-BHK

2-BHK

2-BHK

AP

301 1-BHK 31.67 2.113.702.66

307

308

2-BHK

2-BHK

43.90 2.143.635.46

29.87 2.173.702.63

29.87 2.173.702.63

43.12 2.143.635.46

43.12 2.143.705.46

49.06 3.073.70-------

49.06 4.653.70-------

FLAT TYPES
RERA CARPET 

BALCONY

2-BHK

  AREA IN SQ. MTS.FLAT NOS TERRACE

202

203

204

205

206

1-BHK

1-BHK

2-BHK

2-BHK

AP

201 1-BHK 32.12 -------2.60

207 2-BHK

208 2-BHK

23.01

43.79 1.995.45 3.85

29.75 2.142.62 3.85

29.75 2.142.62 3.85

43.02 1.995.46 3.85

43.02 2.025.46 3.85

49.06 3.07------- 3.70

49.06 4.64------- 3.70



4TH, 6TH, 10TH, 12TH, 14TH, 16TH, 20TH, 22ND, 24TH

FLOOR PLAN

(PHASE II)

TOWER-C
(PHASE II)

TOWER-C

8TH & 18TH REFUGE FLOOR PLAN

FLAT TYPES
RERA CARPET 

BALCONY

2-BHK

VEDANT MILLENIA
TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN - 1 & 2 BHK

  AREA IN SQ. MTS.FLAT NOS TERRACE

402

403

404

405

406

1-BHK

1-BHK

2-BHK

2-BHK

AP

401 1-BHK

407 2-BHK

408 2-BHK

2.023.872.6032.12

1.993.855.4543.79

2.143.852.6229.75

2.143.852.6229.75

1.993.855.4643.02

2.023.855.4643.02

3.073.70--------49.06

4.643.70--------49.06

FLAT TYPES
RERA CARPET 

BALCONY

2-BHK

VEDANT MILLENIA
TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN - 1 & 2 BHK

  AREA IN SQ. MTS.FLAT NOS TERRACE

802

803

804

805

806

1-RK

1-RK

2-BHK

2-BHK

AP

801 1-BHK 32.12 2.60

807 2-BHK

808 2-BHK

3.87 2.02

43.79 5.45 3.85 1.99

19.26 2.62 -------- 2.14

19.26 2.62 -------- 2.14

43.02 5.46 3.85 1.99

43.02 5.46 3.85 2.02

49.06 -------- 3.70 3.07

49.06 -------- 3.70 4.64



(PHASE II)

TOWER-C
(PHASE II)

TOWER-D

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

VEDANT MILLENIA
TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN - 1 & 2 BHK

SHOPS NOS

SHOPS - 01
66.24

VEDANT MILLENIA
GROUND FLOOR 

RERA CARPET
AREA IN SQ. MTS.

22.96

23.73

26.90

26.46

16.90

17.96

SHOPS - 02

SHOPS - 03

SHOPS - 04

SHOPS - 05

SHOPS - 06

SHOPS - 07

SHOPS - 08

SHOPS - 09

SHOPS - 10

SHOPS - 11

SHOPS - 12

12.19

9.34

18.73

15.71

10.26

SHOPS - 13 39.11

OTLA

1.30

0.72

0.74

1.27

1.04

0.80

1.97

0.70

0.52

0.74

0.71

0.54

1.26

SHOPS - 14 21.67 0.74

112.38
178.62

FLAT TYPES
RERA CARPET 

BALCONY

2-BHK

  AREA IN SQ. MTS.FLAT NOS TERRACE

1302

1303

1304

1305

1306

1-RK

1-RK

2-BHK

2-BHK

AP

1301 1-BHK

1307 2-BHK

1308 2-BHK

31.67 2.113.702.66

43.90 2.143.635.46

19.81 ------3.702.63

19.81 ------3.702.63

43.12 2.143.635.46

43.13 2.143.705.46

49.06 3.073.70------

49.06 4.653.70------

13TH & 23RD REFUGE FLOOR PLAN



SECOND FLOOR PLAN

(PHASE II)

TOWER-D
(PHASE II)

TOWER-D

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

OFFICES NOS

OFFICE - 101 94.37

VEDANT MILLENIA
1ST FLOOR 

RERA CARPET 
  AREA IN SQ. MTS.

OFFICE - 102

OFFICE - 103

OFFICE - 104

OFFICE - 105

OFFICE - 106

54.53

24.89

34.29

60.99

54.63

VEDANT MILLENIA
TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN - 1 & 2 BHK

FLAT TYPES RERA CARPET
BALCONYAREA IN SQ. MTS.FLAT NOS TERRACE

201 1-BHK 29.70 5.133.36

202

203

204

205

206

207

1-BHK

2-BHK

3-BHK

1-BHK

2-BHK

2-BHK

30.25

42.98

56.34

30.42

43.46

43.46

3.36

6.13

8.70

3.36

6.38

6.38

22.10

AP

2.03

-------

0.00

2.10

2.06

-------

-------

12.79

14.33

-------

37.65

76.76



(PHASE II)

TOWER-D
(PHASE II)

TOWER-D

3RD, 5TH, 7TH, 9TH, 11TH, 13TH, 15TH, 17TH, 19TH, 21ST, 23RD, 25TH, 27TH & 29TH FLOOR PLAN 4TH, 6TH, 8TH, 10TH, 12TH, 14TH, 16TH, 18TH, 20TH, 22ND, 24TH, 26TH, 28TH, 30TH, 32ND FLOOR PLAN
VEDANT MILLENIA
TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN - 1 & 2 BHK VEDANT MILLENIA

TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN - 1 & 2 BHK

FLAT TYPES
RERA CARPET

BALCONYAREA IN SQ. MTS.FLAT NOS TERRACE

401 1-BHK 29.70 5.133.36

402

403

404

405

406

407

1-BHK

2-BHK

3-BHK

1-BHK

2-BHK

2-BHK

29.70

42.36

56.34

30.42

42.90

43.46

3.36

6.13

8.70

3.36

6.38

6.38

5.13

AP

2.03

2.03

2.06

2.10

2.06

2.03

2.03

4.95

5.27

5.13

5.13

5.13

FLAT TYPES
RERA CARPET 

BALCONY  AREA IN SQ. MTS.FLAT NOS TERRACE

301 1-BHK 29.83 5.133.36

302

303

304

305

306

307

1-BHK

2-BHK

3-BHK

1-BHK

2-BHK

2-BHK

29.83

42.45

56.05

30.42

43.03

43.03

3.36

6.13

8.70

3.36

6.38

6.38

5.13

AP

2.14

2.14

2.14

1.61

2.14

2.14

2.14

4.95

5.27

5.13

5.13

5.13



VEDANT MILLENIA
STILT FLOOR PLAN

(PHASE II)

TOWER-E

FIRST FLOOR PLAN 

(PHASE II)

TOWER-E

FLAT TYPES RERA CARPET BALCONYAREA IN SQ. MTS.FLAT NOS TERRACE

102

103

104

105

106

CB

101 1-BHK

107

108

29.99 1.324.872.46

VEDANT MILLENIA
TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN - 1 BHK

1-BHK

1-BHK

1-BHK

1-BHK

1-BHK

1-BHK

1-BHK

29.99

30.75

30.75

29.99

29.07

29.07

5.16

5.43

4.87

4.87

4.87

4.87

5.67

5.67

1.32

0.83

0.83

1.32

1.32

1.32

2.46

2.46

2.46

2.46

DOUBLE HEIGHT LOBBY

AP

2.03

2.03

2.06

2.06

2.03

2.03

2.03



SECOND FLOOR PLAN

(PHASE II)

TOWER-E
(PHASE II)

TOWER-E

3RD, 5TH,7TH,9TH,11TH,15TH,17TH,19TH, 21ST & 25TH

FLOOR PLAN

FLAT TYPES RERA CARPET BALCONY  AREA IN SQ. MTS.FLAT NOS TERRACE

202

203

204

205

206

201 1-BHK

207

208

29.90 5.492.46

VEDANT MILLENIA
TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN - 1 BHK

1-BHK

1-BHK

1-BHK

1-BHK

1-BHK

1-BHK

1-BHK

29.90

30.23

30.23

29.90

30.42

29.07

29.07

2.46

2.46

2.46

2.46

2.46

5.16

5.16

5.49

5.49

10.92

5.49

5.49

----------

----------

AP

2.02

2.02

2.02

2.02

2.02

2.14

2.36

2.36

CB

1.32

1.32

0.83

0.83

1.32

1.32

1.32

1.32

FLAT TYPES RERA CARPET BALCONY  AREA IN SQ. MTS.FLAT NOS TERRACE

302

303

304

305

306

CB

301 1-BHK

307

308

29.99 4.872.46

VEDANT MILLENIA
TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN - 1 BHK

1-BHK

1-BHK

1-BHK

1-BHK

1-BHK

1-BHK

1-BHK

29.99

30.75

30.75

29.99

29.07

29.07

29.99

5.16

5.43

4.87

4.87

4.87

4.87

5.13

5.67

5.67

2.46

2.46

2.46

2.46

2.46

AP

2.03

2.03

2.06

2.06

2.03

2.03

2.03

2.03

1.32

1.32

0.83

0.83

1.32

1.32

1.32

1.32



(PHASE II)

TOWER-E

8TH & 18TH REFUGE FLOOR PLAN

(PHASE II)

TOWER-E

4TH,6TH,10TH, 12TH, 14TH,16TH, 20TH, 22ND, 24TH FLOOR PLAN

FLAT TYPES RERA CARPET BALCONYAREA IN SQ. MTS.FLAT NOS TERRACE

402

403

404

405

406

401 1-BHK

407

408

29.90 5.492.46

VEDANT MILLENIA
TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN - 1 BHK

1-BHK

1-BHK

1-BHK

1-BHK

1-BHK

1-BHK

1-BHK

29.90

30.23

30.23

29.90

29.90

29.07

29.07

2.46

2.46

2.46

2.46

2.46

5.16

5.16

5.49

5.49

5.49

5.49

5.49

----------

----------

AP

2.02

2.02

2.02

2.02

2.02

2.14

2.36

2.36

CB

1.32

1.32

0.83

0.83

1.32

1.32

1.32

1.32

FLAT TYPES RERA CARPET BALCONY  AREA IN SQ. MTS.FLAT NOS

802

803

804

805

806

801 1-BHK

807

808

29.90 2.46

VEDANT MILLENIA
TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN - 1 BHK

1-BHK

1-RK

1-RK

1-BHK

1-BHK

1-BHK

1-BHK

29.90

21.13

21.13

29.90

29.90

29.07

29.07

2.46

2.46

2.46

2.46

2.46

5.16

5.16

TERRACE

5.49

5.49

5.49

5.49

5.49

5.49

----------

----------

AP

2.02

2.02

2.02

2.02

2.02

2.14

2.36

2.36

CB

1.32

1.32

0.83

0.83

1.32

1.32

1.32

1.32



(PHASE II)

TOWER-E

13TH & 23RD REFUGE FLOOR PLAN

Ar
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FLAT TYPES RERA CARPET BALCONYAREA IN SQ. MTS.FLAT NOS TERRACE

1302

1303

1304

1305

1306

1301 1-BHK

1307

1308

29.99 4.872.46

VEDANT MILLENIA
TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN - 1 BHK

1-BHK

1-RK

1-RK

1-BHK

1-BHK

1-BHK

1-BHK

29.99

21.65

21.65

29.99

29.07

29.07

29.99

5.16

5.43

4.87

4.87

4.87

4.87

5.13

5.67

5.67

2.46

2.46

2.46

2.46

2.46

AP

2.03

2.03

---------

---------

2.03

2.03

2.03

2.03

CB

1.32

1.32

0.83

0.83

1.32

1.32

1.32

1.32



Vedant Millenia offers elegant

Apartments along with

1 BHK 2 BHK 3 BHK

SHOPSCOMMERCIAL OFFICES SHOWROOMS
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Site: Vedant Millenia, Behind Mahaganpati Mandir, Titwala (E).
Corporate: Tharwani Infrastructures, Near Sanjeevani Eye Clinic, Kalyan Ambernath Road, Ulhasnagar - 421 003.

sales@tharwaniinfrastructures.com  |  tharwaniinfrastructures.com  |  Call: +91 85509 98822

Disclaimer: You are requested to thoroughly verify all the mentioned details independently, directly or through your legal/financial consultants. The developer reserves the authority to change the layout plan, 
the orientation of buildings/towers/wings/structures, the facilities, amenities, fixtures, fittings, technology, visuals, information, images etc. As these are only creative representation of the architect’s 
imagination. As per the Real Estate (Regulation & Development) Act, 2016 and the rules there under and the applicable law, these details should not be constructed in any manner. The dimensions mentioned 
on the floor plans approved by Municipal Corporation of Greater Mumbai are subject to construction exigencies. You are requested to scrutinize all the documents and information uploaded by the developer 

on the website www.tharwaniinfrastructures.com under the name of ‘Vedant Millenia’. | Note: The stock images shown in this brochure are for illustration purpose only.


